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County 

Aetna Be�er 

Health 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois 

Humana 

Health Plan 

Meridian 

Complete 

Molina 

Healthcare County Total  

Champaign     1,344 1,344 

Chris�an     143 143 

Cook 7,449 13,984 6,444 10,681  38,558 

DeWi�     153 153 

DuPage 646 1,781 886 755  4,068 

Ford     130 130 

Kane 520 1,153 402 715  2,790 

Kankakee 304 613 177 98  1,192 

Knox     565 565 

Lake  1,303 1,225 751  3,279 

Logan     71 71 

Macon     938 938 

McLean     1,020 1,020 

Menard     23 23 

Peoria     1,717 1,717 

Pia�     64 64 

Sangamon     703 703 

Stark     37 37 

Tazewell     880 880 

Vermilion     1,037 1,037 

Will 509 1,198 546 713  2,966 

Total ** 8,919 18,834 9,134 13,000 8,825 58,712 

* Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confiden#ality. 

** Coun#es with minimal enrollment are not included in the total due to HIPAA. 

MMAI Enrollments — June 2021 
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HealthChoice Illinois Enrollments — June 2021 

County 

Aetna 

Be�er 

Health ‡‡ 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois  

Meridian 

Health Plan  

Molina 

Healthcare  

Cook 

County Care 

Health Plan 

County 

Total 

Cook  124,498 325,420 313,182 94,304 402,593 1,269,974 

        

Adams 2,141 2,363 9,254 1,660  15,882 

Alexander 571 438 885 127  2,104 

Bond 568 308 1,253 627  2,855 

Boone 3,118 1,302 4,176 1,422  10,204 

Brown 129 149 407 58  759 

Bureau 1,828 1,017 2,811 606  6,360 

Calhoun 137 142 268 282  845 

Carroll 455 314 1,573 260  2,636 

Cass 812 717 1,317 273  3,188 

Champaign 5,605 2,523 11,981 16,785  37,764 

Chris�an 1,098 2,381 2,885 593  7,195 

Clark 1,111 493 1,392 209  3,302 

Clay 1,017 643 1,116 333  3,183 

Clinton 576 441 1,961 1,390  4,467 

Coles 3,648 2,051 4,787 1,641  12,314 

Crawford 1,601 301 1,258 459  3,745 

Cumberland 610 436 718 166  1,975 

De Wi� 753 315 643 1,256  3,059 

Dekalb 2,170 4,017 11,166 1,143  18,717 

Douglas 759 436 1,445 785  3,517 

DuPage 15,870 56,453 34,630 6,976  114,512 

Edgar 1,200 581 1,821 462  4,128 

Edwards 452 213 424 131  1,251 

Effingham 1,802 1,318 1,882 523  5,686 

Faye�e 1,298 870 2,121 519  4,942 

Ford 337 375 589 1,301  2,667 

Franklin 3,320 1,504 4,883 1,576  11,553 

Fulton 1,402 938 1,843 2,894  7,296 

Galla�n 519 202 577 101  1,446 

Greene 468 521 1,211 667  2,955 

Grundy 1,527 1,279 3,755 325  6,980 

Hamilton 456 284 706 172  1,684 

Hancock 670 445 1,961 198  3,361 

YouthCare ‡ 

9,977 
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HealthChoice Illinois Enrollments — June 2021 (continued) 

County 

Aetna 

Be�er 

Health ‡‡ 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois  

Meridian 

Health Plan  

Molina 

Healthcare  

Cook 

County Care 

Health Plan 

County 

Total 

Hardin 366 177 544 45  1,158 

Henderson 429 139 411 190  1,214 

Henry 2,783 761 3,915 956  8,591 

Iroquois 911 1,245 1,864 1,544  5,675 

Jackson 3,942 1,950 6,447 2,023  14,600 

Jasper 568 320 469 160  1,597 

Jefferson 2,927 1,373 3,706 1,243  9,608 

Jersey 657 454 1,152 1,321  3,688 

Jo Daviess 624 484 962 613  2,730 

Johnson 789 399 803 257  2,330 

Kane 13,147 41,577 34,399 4,477  94,436 

Kankakee 3,798 13,708 5,919 1,359  25,085 

Kendall 1,960 6,361 6,267 796  15,601 

Knox 2,427 1,078 3,428 5,053  12,159 

La Salle 9,338 2,852 6,896 2,960  22,315 

Lake 17,116 30,168 56,077 5,480  109,728 

Lawrence 1,033 323 1,101 543  3,056 

Lee 1,822 864 2,659 539  5,986 

Livingston 2,832 602 1,141 1,638  6,355 

Logan 896 1,648 2,497 482  5,722 

Macon 9,834 4,283 9,057 3,715  27,620 

Macoupin 2,483 1,540 3,585 1,636  9,462 

Madison 6,447 5,166 23,071 15,856  51,784 

Marion 2,778 1,447 5,158 1,617  11,433 

Marshall 813 297 639 366  2,173 

Mason 647 505 1,167 832  3,259 

Massac 1,448 642 1,452 505  4,161 

McDonough 1,549 609 2,449 506  5,283 

McHenry 5,523 6,938 22,939 2,955  38,752 

McLean 4,157 2,253 8,494 10,554  26,055 

Menard 366 536 893 103  1,950 

Mercer 929 251 1,114 139  2,507 

Monroe 343 561 941 321  2,270 

Montgomery 2,179 1,075 2,034 946  6,369 

Morgan 1,475 1,675 4,023 587  7,899 

YouthCare ‡ 

26 

45 

176 
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HealthChoice Illinois Enrollments — June 2021 (continued) 

County 

Aetna 

Be�er 

Health ‡‡ 

Blue Cross/

Blue Shield 

of Illinois 

Meridian 

Health Plan  

Molina 

Healthcare  

Cook 

County Care 

Health Plan 

County 

Total 

Moultrie 740 443 789 320 2,373 

Ogle 2,503 1,140 3,651 946 8,399 

Peoria 9,702 4,521 15,642 18,137 49,647 

Perry 1,225 548 1,430 689 3,998 

Pia� 424 226 747 632 2,110 

Pike 350 491 2,200 408 3,545 

Pope 304 153 319 32 831 

Pulaski 521 352 726 97 1,733 

Putnam 199 148 328 50 752 

Randolph 748 1,005 2,190 1,907 6,012 

Richland 1,170 449 1,200 853 3,769 

Rock Island 9,367 3,863 17,721 2,988 34,444 

Saline 2,537 810 3,225 817 7,594 

Sangamon 8,563 9,919 19,839 4,248 43,780 

Schuyler 295 186 501 104 1,113 

Sco� 144 212 477 83 930 

Shelby 1,046 744 1,119 666 3,689 

St Clair 7,536 6,469 30,252 17,659 63,285 

Stark 333 115 424 157 1,060 

Stephenson 835 542 6,617 2,944 11,112 

Tazewell 4,547 2,080 7,719 8,059 23,332 

Union 1,586 788 1,495 446 4,459 

Vermilion 4,754 1,766 5,150 10,387 22,615 

Wabash 882 364 762 264 2,304 

Warren 1,632 312 712 863 3,567 

Washington 507 313 720 236 1,854 

Wayne 1,217 508 1,133 402 3,374 

White 1,382 516 1,096 342 3,457 

Whiteside 3,026 1,646 5,263 1,129 11,262 

Will 19,901 42,646 34,685 6,525 104,992 

Williamson 4,709 2,405 6,914 2,345 16,862 

Winnebago 24,831 9,880 30,138 14,736 80,955 

Woodford 1,169 390 1,077 1,230 4,065 

 Total ** 410,547 641,401 864,815 313,242 402,593 2,668,391 

YouthCare ‡ 

81 

159 

1,645 

106 

81 

96 

23 

37 

27 

162 

97 

505 

205 

1,211 

27 

14 

114 

1,369 

31 

174 

927 

144 

558 

32 

48 

78 

114 

121 

198 

1,235 

489 

1,370 

199 

35,793 

* Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confiden#ality. 

** Coun#es with minimal enrollment are not included in the total due to HIPAA. 

† YouthCare is administered by MeridianHealth as a specialty health plan for DCFS youth in care and former youth in care. The enroll-
ment total represents the total FYIC members in the Meridian and YouthCare health plans. 
† †  Formerly known as IlliniCare Health. 


